Polymer
Sintered
Filter
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O

• It offers 3–5 times filter area than the cylinder type for longer runtime.
• Enhanced dirt holding capacity
• Increased surface area helps to reduce the pressure drop.
• Can be cleaned and reused up to 20 times.
5 www.boedon.com
POLYMER SINTERED FILTER
Specification
Material: Stainless steel (304, 316L, etc.),  Hastelloy, Monel, etc.
Max. working temperature: 600 °C; FeCrAl: 1000 °C
Porosity: about 85%
Filter rating: 1– 60 μm
Maximum differential pressure: 25 bar
- Size Filter Area
Model Length L Diameter D - -
- inch mm inch mm ft2 m2
BD-PC-C-127-6 5 127 2.36 60 0.21 0.02
BD-PC-P-127-6 5 127 2.36 60 0.75 0.07
BD-PC-C-254-6 10 254 2.36 60 0.53 0.05
BD-PC-P-254-6 10 254 2.36 60 1.82 0.17
BD-PC-C-508-6 20 508 2.36 60 0.64 0.06
BD-PC-P-508-6 20 508 2.36 60 2.04 0.19
BD-PC-C-762-6 30 762 2.36 60 1.5 0.14
BD-PC-P-762-6 30 762 2.36 60 5.15 0.48
BD-PC-C-1016-6 40 1016 2.36 60 2.03 0.19
BD-PC-P-1016-6 40 1016 2.36 60 6.97 0.65
Notes
• Diameter in other sizes such as 65 mm, 70 mm and 110 mm is also available;
• Length in other sizes is also available upon request.
Filter Rating Air Permeability